
Tournament City

Little River, SC

Total Entrants

41

Guys 1st Cut 2nd Cut

28 14 8

Girls 1st Cut 2nd Cut

13 7 6

Guys Total Games Bowled

268

195.2

137

Girls Total Games Bowled

Girls Tournament Average

Timothy Spencer Rice

Tournament Results

12/13/2014

209.7

Guys Tournament Average



DATE 12/13/2014 LOCATION Little River, SC
BOWLING CENTER Little River Lanes

POSITION SCHOLARSHIP
1st 325.00$             
2nd 225.00$             
3rd 175.00$             
4th 125.00$             
5th 75.00$               

Alternate -$                   
High Game 290

POSITION
1st 225.00$             
2nd 125.00$             
3rd 75.00$               
4th -$                   
5th -$                   

Alternate -$                   
High Game 279

Myrtle Beach, SC
Clover, SC

Danielle Lane  -  199.82

Kernersville, NC

Bryan Hahlen  -  218.78 Greenwood, SC
Anthony Veney  -  218.35

Josh Rondino

TIMOTHY SPENCER RICE INVITATIONAL SCRATCH TOURNAMENT
FINAL ROUND RESULTS

Columbia, SC
Lilburn, GA

HOME TOWN

HOME TOWN
Lilburn, GA
Latta, SC

Gastonia, NC

GIRLS

Conway, SC

BOYS
Josh Rondino  -  228.44
Dennis Lane Jr  -  221.81
Kennon McFalls  -  227.56
Andrew Diley  -  220.94

SPECIAL ANNOUNCMENTS
Thank you to Little River Lanes for hosting this tournament.
Next tournament will be January 10th in Florence

Latta, SC
Greenwood, SC
Hanahan, SC
Clover, SC

Danielle Brock  -  195.88
Kimberlee Lambert-Hartzell  -  177

Breanna Clemmer

Madison Janack  -  213.29
Breanna Clemmer  -  220.41

Anna Groce  -  222.56



Guys Little River, SC Josh Rondino   203

12/13/2014 Lilburn, GA

 Champion

Kennon McFalls   191 Josh Rondino

Gastonia, NC Lilburn, GA

3rd 2nd

Andrew Diley   178 Dennis Lane Jr   195

Conway, SC Latta, SC

4th  

Bryan Hahlen   191 Dennis Lane Jr   213

Greenwood, SC Latta, SC

5th  

Dennis Lane Jr   243 Alternate Anthony Veney

 Latta, SC Columbia, SC

Dennis Lane Jr   258

Latta, SC High Game Josh Rondino  290

Lilburn, GA

Girls Anna Groce   214

Kernersville, NC

 Champion

Madison Janack   248 Anna Groce

Myrtle Beach, SC Kernersville, NC

 2nd

Breanna Clemmer   216 Madison Janack   199

Clover, SC Myrtle Beach, SC

 3rd

Danielle Brock   159 Breanna Clemmer   236

Greenwood, SC Clover, SC

5th 4th

Danielle Lane   202 Alternate Kimberlee Lambert-Hartzell

Latta, SC Hanahan, SC

 

Danielle Lane   193 High Game Breanna Clemmer   279

Latta, SC Clover, SC

Timothy Spencer Rice Finals



TSR Guys Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Josh Rondino 1160 2085 1824 5 3 0 4112 18 228.44 290 713

2 Dennis Lane Jr 1117 2036 1713 4 4 0 4658 21 221.81 279 753

3 Kennon McFalls 1164 2094 1811 5 3 0 4096 18 227.56 277 711

4 Andrew Diley 1092 2012 1787 5 3 0 3977 18 220.94 269 731

5 Bryan Hahlen 1143 1998 1749 3 5 0 3938 18 218.78 279 714

6 Anthony Veney 1088 2017 1695 3 5 0 3712 17 218.35 279 763

7 David A Hooper Jr. 1170 2125 1630 4 4 0 3755 17 220.88 269 730

8 Steven Faulkner 1022 2011 1567 3 5 0 3578 17 210.47 267 730

9 Ryan Lopano 1107 1973 0 0 0 0 1973 9 219.22 247 680

10 Christian Gurney 1032 1945 0 0 0 0 1945 9 216.11 244 680

11 Matthew (Tyler) Britt 1086 1905 0 0 0 0 1905 9 211.67 278 680

12 Drew Crain 1098 1886 0 0 0 0 1886 9 209.56 244 691

13 Easton Brown 1013 1771 0 0 0 0 1771 9 196.78 264 637

14 Douglas Wood Jr 1030 1764 0 0 0 0 1764 9 196.00 237 660

15 Nick Hammond 1010 0 0 0 0 0 1010 5 202.00 222 640

16 Junnell Calatrava 1003 0 0 0 0 0 1003 5 200.60 214 578

17 Eric J Smith 999 0 0 0 0 0 999 5 199.80 257 601

18 Jonathan B Lovett 986 0 0 0 0 0 986 5 197.20 227 610

19 Andrew Blake Kempfer 970 0 0 0 0 0 970 5 194.00 235 583

20 Michael Washington Jr 968 0 0 0 0 0 968 5 193.60 224 546

21 Kyle McClure 966 0 0 0 0 0 966 5 193.20 269 537

22 Joshua Hendricks 948 0 0 0 0 0 948 5 189.60 206 537

23 Chase Paschal 934 0 0 0 0 0 934 5 186.80 232 569

24 EZ Machin 923 0 0 0 0 0 923 5 184.60 202 552

25 Travis R. Smith 918 0 0 0 0 0 918 5 183.60 206 540

26 Samuel Holiman 879 0 0 0 0 0 879 5 175.80 203 524

27 Ronald Machin 869 0 0 0 0 0 869 5 173.80 201 499

28 Clayton Hucks 766 0 0 0 0 0 766 5 153.20 201 491

Little River, SC     12/13/2014
High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games Average

High 

Game

Match Play RecordMatch Play 

TotalPlaced Name

1st Round 

Total

2nd Round 

Total

1 of 1



TSR Girls Tournament Stats

W L T

1 Anna Groce 1128 1953 1394 5 1 0 3561 16 222.56 267 736

2 Madison Janack 1047 1838 1341 4 2 0 3626 17 213.29 249 698

3 Breanna Clemmer 1098 2080 1215 4 2 0 3747 17 220.41 279 760

4 Danielle Lane 991 1773 1229 1 5 0 3397 17 199.82 258 695

5 Danielle Brock 993 1804 1171 3 3 0 3134 16 195.88 257 690

6 Kimberlee Lambert-Hartzell 886 1609 1046 1 5 0 2655 15 177.00 216 555

7 Brandy (Nikki) Bradley 910 1585 0 0 0 0 1585 9 176.11 203 546

8 Hailee Shields 877 0 0 0 0 0 877 5 175.40 218 514

9 Kelsi Funk 861 0 0 0 0 0 861 5 172.20 212 503

10 Lizzi O'Brien 855 0 0 0 0 0 855 5 171.00 205 542

11 Alexis Morgan 846 0 0 0 0 0 846 5 169.20 210 548

12 Andrea Hawkins 811 0 0 0 0 0 811 5 162.20 179 496

13 April Anne Calatrava 786 0 0 0 0 0 786 5 157.20 165 468

Average

High 

Game

Little River, SC     12/13/2014
Match Play 

Total

High 

SetTotal Pins

Total 

Games

Match Play Record

Placed Name

1st Round 

Total

2nd Round 

Total

1 of 1


